Intel Core i7-3770 Processor|FCLGA1155
Product Specification
Brand Intel
Model  i7-3770
Part Number SR0PK
Type Intel Processor
Number of cores 4
Number of Threads 8
Processor Frequency 3.40 GHz
Max Turbo Speed 3.90 GHz
Bus Speed 5 GT/s
TDP 77 W
Max memory size 32 GB
Memory Type DDR3 1333/1600
Maximum Memory Channels 2
Maximum Memory Bandwidth 25.6 GB/s
PCI Express Revision 3
Cache 8 MB
Instruction Set 64-bit
Graphics Intel HD Graphics 4000
Graphics base frequency 650 MHz
Graphics max dynamic frequency 1.15 GHz
Socket & Speed FCLGA1155